
Friday, April 1WAR
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
8.34 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Devotions: The Rey. Cc. G.
Flood
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint":
Hester’s Diary
911.15 Music While You Work
412.0 Lunch Music
2..0p.m. Light Tunes
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Brandenburg Concerto No. 5in D Bach
Sonata for Violin and Piano
in G, Op. 96 Beethoven

3,30 In Varied Mood3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Musie
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7A5 Sports Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
British Concert Hall: The Halle
Orchestra conducted by John
Barbirolli
R Street Corner OvertureRawsthorne
Two Elegiac Melodies Grieg
Symphony No. 4 Dvorak
(BBC Programme)

8.25 Opinion Please
8.57 Station Notices :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
8.30 Moura Lympany (piano)
and the London $ymphony Or-
chestra conducte@ by Royalton
Kisch
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

Schumann
410.0 "Much = Binding = in
the-Marsh," featuring Richard
Murdoch and Kenneth Horne
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Y7E
AUCKLAND ,(] CS AY ke, 341m

6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Parade7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Radio Revue
$3.0 Latin American Rhythms9.15 At the Keyboard
‘9.30 Bing Crosby
9.45 Norman Cloutier and his
Orchestra
10. 0 Players and Singers10.30 Close down

YD AUCKLAND
4.30 p.m. Music Magazine6. 0 Melody on the Move
6.20 Dinner Music
7. 0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half Hour8.0 Listeners’ Own Classical
Programme10. 0 Close down

2Y/R 526m
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Morning Star: Derek Old-
ham (tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Home Science Talk
10.40 For My Lady: "The Great
"Roxhythe"11.0 Music of Manhattan
11.30 Voices in Harmony
12. 0 Lunch Music .
1.25 p.m, To-day in N.Z. History:
First-footing on Tasman Glacier
1.30 Broadoast to Schools2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR

34

3. 0 "Who’s Who in Radio’’:
Personalities whose names com-
mence with the lettér "G"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Favourites from Opera:
"Mignon," by Amboise Thomas
4.30 Children’s Session: "CanYou Spell This?" Question Man
5. 0 Rhythm Parade: Sammy
Kaye and his Orchestra
5.30 Songtime with the Buccan-
eers
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market Report
7.15 Personal Responsibility:
"Neighbours and Citizens," by
M. H. Holcroft

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMENANCY eS (soprano)an
THEA SMITH (contralto)
Folk Songs from England andthe Continent
(A Studio Presentation)8. 0 "LA TOSCA"
An Opera by PucciniTHE INTERNATIONAL OPERA
COMPANY headed by italian
Principals, with
THE ORCHESTRA of
the NZBS
Conductor: Franco Chione
Presented by J. C. WilliamsonLtd. by arrangement with the
NZBS
(From the Opera House)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

WELLINGTON
|2YVC 650 ke. 461m.

4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals
5. 0 The Allen Roth Orchestra
5.30 The Boston Promenade Or-chestra
6. 0 Tea Dance
}6.30 The Yale Glee Club. VarietySolo Spotlight; DickEF
5 Light Orchestral Music
"Jalna’"’

i*)

30
i)

Music for Romance
(BBC Production)
Anniversary of the Week
Overseas and N.Z, News

7.

7.1
7.
18.

b:

9.30 Boys’. Institute Senior
Band conducted by J. King
Fanfare
Entry of the Gladiators Fucik
Trombone solo: The Joywheel

Sutton
Selection: Lilac Time

Ord-Hume
Ashmoor Burch (baritone)
Tally Ho Leoni
Hymn: Prayer Song ScotneyWaltz: Bal Masque Fletcher
March: lying Squad Hume

10. O Rhythm on Record: "Turn-table" a
11. 0 Close down

2} Y [D) 1130 ke. 265m,
7. Op.m. Comedyland
7.45 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "The Woman in White"
9.45 Tempo di Valse10. 0 Close down

2X? Motetom
8. Op.m. Concert
9.20 "Dad and Dave’10. 0 Close down

QV ode let
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: ViadimirHorowitz _ (pianist)
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Master Music
11.30 Hawaiian Interlude
11.45 Folk Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 Variety3.15 Quartet No. 2 Bioch4.0 Songs by Women
4.15 "Martin’s Corner"
.30 Children’s Session: "A
Captive in Lilliput"
5. 0 Music from Filmland
5.30 Dancing Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 For the Sportsman
Station Announcements
745 After Dinner Musie

7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market
8.30 "Much + Binding in
| -the Marsh’
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Strange Destiny"
40. 0 "Grand Hotel": Albert
Sandler with the Palm Court
Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

QOKIN 13805508
7. Op.m. Sports Fixtures
"The Sparrows of London"
7.30 Miscellaneous Light Music8.0 Variety
8.45 "Orpheus in the Under-
world," a radio adaptation of
Offenbach’s opera in English,
by Geoffrey Dunn.
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

XG) 1010 ke, 297
7. Op.m. Variety8. 0 Latin American Rhythms
8.15 Dancing Time with Victor
Silvester
8.30 Al Sation and dis Hot Dogs
8.45 "Departure Delayed"9.0 Classical Concert: Music
by TchaikovskiBallet Suite The Swan Lake,
Op. 20
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor

10. 0 Close down ~

3 Y 690ke 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Music of the Masters:
Prelude in E Bach
Beloved Swan from "Lohen-
grin" Wagner
Organ Concerto No. 10Handel

9.48 Salon Concert Players
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Back-
ground to the Overseas News
10.10 Musical) Families: Kennedy
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
11.16 Instrumental Partners in
Harmony
11.30 Morning Serenade
11.46 New Releases
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly For Women: With
the Mobile Microphone
2.45 Help for the Home Cook
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Introduction and Allegro for
Harp Ravel
Italian Concerto Bach
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor

Brahms
Bands and Ballads
Children’s Hour: "Bluey"
Early Evening Melodies
Dinner Musie
LONDON NEWS40 National Announcements+ BBC Newsreel
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Local News Service
"The Scientist Can Help:

Oceanography," talk by Dr. G.
FE. R. Deacon, England
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
OLIVE BURSON (piano)
English Suite in A Minor

Bach
(From the Studio)

7.46 "Elijah" (Part II.), withHarold Williams, Isobel Baillie,
Gladys Ripley, James John-
ston, The Huddersfield Choral
Society, and the Liverpool Phil-
harmonic Orchestra ~ °

8.46 Alfredo Campoli (violin-ist) and Eric Gritt®n (pianist)
Sonata in G Minor Tartini

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Tchaikovski and his Muslo10.0 Famous Orchestras andConcert Artists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

aS) Y CS 960 ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Listening6. 0 Musical Comedy ‘Melodiesfrom Stage and Film
6.30 Light Tunes
y Se Musical Who’s Who7.15 British Traditional Airs
7.30 strike Up The Band
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "SweetNell of Old Drury"
3. 0 Highlights from Opera9.30 ‘Double Bedlam"
10. 0 Sammy Kaye Orchestra
10.15 Juzzmen
10.30 Close down

SXCHAHees
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5. O "Good Morning Ladies"
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "Private Secretary"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 ‘The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss"
7. 0 Something Sentimental
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Music for the Salon
8. 0 "Bhe Bond," by M,. W.
Peacock
(NZBS Production)
ae The Rhythm of thehumba
8.30. Musical Comedy
8.45 Queen of the Tasman;
Story of ‘"Awatea" commences
with Peace-time Passaging
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report
9. 4 British Chamber Music
(BBC Programme)

9.35 "Round About N.Z.": Re-
cordings from the Mobile. Re-
cording Unit :
10. 0 Excerpts from "Hamlet,"
by Sir Lawrence Olivier
10.30 Close down

Nf, GREYMOUTHES LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses=
sion (see page 36)
9.31 Composer of the Week:
Chopin y,

10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Joan Cross
(soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk
11.30 Sweet Style Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Ballad Interlude
2.15 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
Passacaglia in C, Minor Bach
Egmont Overture Beethoven
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Composer Corner: Franz
Lehar ‘
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘In the
Days of the Black Prince"

ES On the Dance Floor
Dinner Music

0 Sports Review
30 LONDON NEWS
0 Station Announcements
15 "Officer Crosby"
30 Evening ProgrammeFrom Musical Comedy and Oper-
etta
8. 0 It’s a Pleasure
8.30 Film Personality Favoureites
eo Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "The Frightened Lady"
10. 0 Dusty Labels
10.30 Close down

6.
6.
7.
7.
7.

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this oF arecorset to The Listener, maynot reprinted without permission,

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.
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"THESWAN LAKE" Ballet Suite will be heard from2XG at 9.0 p.m


